
Earn Certificates, Credentials and Licenses
that will build your Career!

Selma Adult School

For more info Call 559-898-6590
Dinuba Adult School

For more info Call 559-596-2066

For More Sanger Adult School Classes Visit: 
www.sangeradultschool.com

Kings Canyon Adult School

For more info Call 559-305-7085

It's NEVER too late to learn

Adult Education
CAREER TECHNICAL EDUCATION CLASSESSp
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Instructional Aide Cert.
Welding 

01/18/20205
03/04/2025

MEETS COST
Emergency Medical Tech 
Instructional Aide
Medical Term.
Welding
Summer CNA

01/20/2025
01/28/2025
03/17/2025
03/04/2025
06/09/2025

END DATE
04/21/2025
03/06/2025
05/09/2025
05/08/2025
07/11/2025

$400
$50
$0
$120
$850

M, T, W
T & Th
M, F
T, Th
M, T, W, Th, F

COSTMEETS

Sanger Adult School

For more info Call 559-524-7775

Cert. Nurse Assist. (CNA)
Emergency Medical Tech
Instructional Aide Cert
Welding
Em. Med/Fire Dispatch
Summer CNA

START DATE

02/17/2025
02/24/2025
03/11/2025
03/17/2025
04/14/2025
06/09/2025

END DATE
05/24/2025
05/21/2025
04/10/2025
05/21/2025
05/28/2025
07/11/2025

$600
$400
$50
$120
$600
$850

M, W, S
M, W, S x7
T, Th
M, W
M, T, W
M, T, W, Th, F

CLASS START DATE END DATE COSTMEETS

High School Diploma and ESL Courses are
available at each Adult School. 

Call for more info!

CLASS START DATE

CLASS

Emergency Medical Tech

Wildland Firefighting

Cert. Nurse Assist. (CNA)

Emergency Medical Tech

Instructional Aide Cert.

Summer CNA

01/21/2025

02/10/2025

02/18/2025

03/24/2025

04/22/2025

06/09/2025

04/22/2025

05/15/2025

05/24/2025

05/06/2025

05/22/2025

07/11/2025

$400

$100

$600

$400

$50

$850

T, W, Th

M, W, S x2

T, Th, S

M, T, W

T, Th

M, T, W, Th, F

Parlier Adult School

For more info Call 559-646-2124
CLASS START DATE END DATE

02/22/2025
05/08/2025

COST

$50
$120

MEETS

S
T, Th

*Dates are subject to change

Visit out our website: 
valleyrop.net/v_adult/

CLASS

Medical Terminology
Emergency Medical Tech
Instructional Aide Cert
Emergency Medical Tech
Culinary 
Welding
Cert. Nurse Assist. (CNA)
Welding 
Automotive
Instructional Aide Cert.
Wildland Firefighting
Summer CNA

START DATE

01/13/2025
01/14/2025
02/03/2025
02/04/2025
02/10/2025
02/11/2025
02/18/2025
03/03/2025
03/04/2025
03/11/2025
03/24/2025
06/09/2025

END DATE

03/07/2025
04/10/2025
03/05/2025
03/19/2025
05/07/2025
04/17/2025
05/24/2025
05/07/2025
05/08/2025
04/10/2025
04/26/2025
07/11/2025

COST

$0
$400
$50
$400
$100
$120
$600
$120
$120
$50
$100
$850

MEETS

M, F
T, Th, S x7
M, W
T, W, Th
M & W
T, Th
T, Th, S
M, W
T, Th
T, Th
M, W, S x2
M, T, W, Th, F


