











Entropeated learn Adult Education

CAREER TECHNICAL EDUCATION CLASSES

Sanger Adult School

SANGE I

For more info Call 559-524-7775

CLASS	START DATE	END DATE	MEETS	COST
Cert. Nurse Assist. (CNA)	02/17/2025	05/24/2025	M, W, S	\$600
Emergency Medical Tech	02/24/2025	05/21/2025	M, W, S x7	\$400
Instructional Aide Cert	03/11/2025	04/10/2025	T, Th	\$50
Welding	03/17/2025	05/21/2025	M, W	\$120
Em. Med/Fire Dispatch	04/14/2025	05/28/2025	M, T, W	\$600
Summer CNA	06/09/2025	07/11/2025	M, T, W, Th, F	\$850

FOR MORE SANGER ADULT SCHOOL CLASSES VISIT: WWW.SANGERADULTSCHOOL.COM

Selma Adult School



For more info Call 559-898-6590

CLASS	START DATE	END DATE	MEETS	COST
Emergency Medical Tech	01/21/2025	04/22/2025	T, W, Th	\$400
Wildland Firefighting	02/10/2025	05/15/2025	M, W, S x2	\$100
Cert. Nurse Assist. (CNA)	02/18/2025	05/24/2025	T, Th, S	\$600
Emergency Medical Tech	03/24/2025	05/06/2025	M, T, W	\$400
Instructional Aide Cert.	04/22/2025	05/22/2025	T, Th	\$50
Summer CNA	06/09/2025	07/11/2025	M, T, W, Th, F	\$850

Parlier Adult School



For more info Call **559-646-2124**

CLASS	START DATE	END DATE	MEETS	COST
Instructional Aide Cert.	01/18/20205	02/22/2025	S	\$50
Welding	03/04/2025	05/08/2025	T, Th	\$120





Visit out our website: valleyrop.net/v_adult/

*Dates are subject to change

Kings Canyon Adult School



For more info Call **559-305-7085**

CLASS	STAKT DATE	END DATE	WEETS	COSI
Medical Terminology	01/13/2025	03/07/2025	M, F	\$0
Emergency Medical Tech	01/14/2025	04/10/2025	T, Th, S x7	\$400
Instructional Aide Cert	02/03/2025	03/05/2025	M, W	\$50
Emergency Medical Tech	02/04/2025	03/19/2025	T, W, Th	\$400
Culinary	02/10/2025	05/07/2025	M & W	\$100
Welding	02/11/2025	04/17/2025	T, Th	\$120
Cert. Nurse Assist. (CNA)	02/18/2025	05/24/2025	T, Th, S	\$600
Welding	03/03/2025	05/07/2025	M, W	\$120
Automotive	03/04/2025	05/08/2025	T, Th	\$120
Instructional Aide Cert.	03/11/2025	04/10/2025	T, Th	\$50
Wildland Firefighting	03/24/2025	04/26/2025	M, W, S x2	\$100
Summer CNA	06/09/2025	07/11/2025	M, T, W, Th, F	\$850

Dinuba Adult School



For more info Call 559-596-2066

CLASS	START DATE	END DATE	MEETS	COST
Emergency Medical Tech	01/20/2025	04/21/2025	M, T, W	\$400
Instructional Aide	01/28/2025	03/06/2025	T & Th	\$50
Medical Term.	03/17/2025	05/09/2025	M, F	\$0
Welding	03/04/2025	05/08/2025	T, Th	\$120
Summer CNA	06/09/2025	07/11/2025	M, T, W, Th, F	\$850

High School Diploma and ESL Courses are available at each Adult School. Call for more info!



Earn Certificates, Credentials and Licenses that will build your Career!